FOLIAR
FERTILISER

NPK With added trace
elements

www.lonsdalelivestock.com.au



Systemic, Economical Nitrogen, Phosphorous, Potassium & Trace Elements

% Nitrogen Total
%Phosphate TOTAL
%POTASSIUM TOTAL
%MAGNESIUM
%IRON

% CALCIUM
%Boron
%Manganese
%Zinc

%Sulphur

%Copper
%Molybdenum
%Silica

dry mass weight analysis

225
5.85
9.01
1.13
0.05
0.02
0.05
0.02
0.37
2.00
0.018
0.00838
0.05

www.lonsdalelivestock.com.au



GREENER GRASS ON
YOUR SIDE

www.lonsdalelivestock.com.au



