Greener grass on Your side!



FOLIAR FERTILISER

NPK With added trace elements





www.lonsdalelivestock.com.au

Systemic, Economical Nitrogen, Phosphorous, Potassium & Trace Elements

Bio-Boost NPK Foliage Spray is high energy for crops/pasture with premium levels of Phosphorous, Nitrogen, Potassium and trace elements that are essential for good pasture/crop energy and nutrition.

Within seconds of application Bio-Boost NPK Foliage Spray starts to work systemically helping to correct deficiencies and improving pasture health. It reduces the need for supplements and helps with weight gain and productivity. Because it travels systemically down into the roots it compensates soil 'lockup' and deficiencies in crops and also helps with faster pasture recovery.

Application: apply anytime to a growing plant

5ltrs of fertiliser to 100ltrs of water Spray for maximum foliage surface coverage. Works best in conjunction with Bio-Boost Cal/Mag

dry mass weight analysis

% Nitrogen Total	22.5
%Phosphate TOTAL	5.85
%POTASSIUM TOTAL	9.01
%MAGNESIUM	1.13
%IRON	0.05
% CALCIUM	0.02
%Boron	0.05
%Manganese	0.02
%Zinc	0.37
%Sulphur	2.00
%Copper	0.018
%Molybdenum	0.00838
%Silica	0.05







GREENER GRASS ON YOUR SIDE

by Lonsdale Livestock NPK With added trace elements

